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Simon Philip Haskett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon Philip Haskett
Postcode RG45 6LS

Date of birth April 1963

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MEADOW VIEW (PAMBER END)
MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED
BELGRAVE HOMES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LAKE VIEW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (WOKINGHAM) LIMITED
OAKRIDGE (BRACKNELL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BELGRAVE HOMES (MAIDENHEAD)
LIMITED

BELGRAVE HOMES (BRACKNELL)
LIMITED

BELGRAVE HOMES (BURGHFIELD
COMMON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15353227

08690237

Number
12020648

11600384

10001728

10001699

10001678

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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918130375
918130375
3 Wellington Business Park
Dukes Ride
Crowthorne
Berkshire

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/12/2023

13/09/2013

App. Date
28/05/2019

02/10/2018

12/02/2016

12/02/2016

12/02/2016

Res. Date
26/11/2020

13/12/2021

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



